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Sales Back Order by Sales Rep

Order #

Brandee M. Nunnley

10334 EQLW-14140  1.00  0.00  1.00Rotary Mower - Riding 4HP  1.00  3.00 3/13/2007 1.00 TEESDALE No

1003 TOOL-35600  4.00  0.00  4.00Garden Hoe Kit  12.00  0.00 3/15/2007 4.00 ARCHER No

Derrick P. Gross

10340 EQWT-15160  15.00  0.00  15.00Sprinkler-Impulse  15.00  12.00 3/5/2007 15.00 CHAPPLE No

10341 AVRY-10140  10.00  0.00  10.00Thistle Bird Seed Mix-6 lb.  22.00  22.00 3/9/2007 21.00 FROST No

10339 AVRY-10140  1.00  0.00  1.00Thistle Bird Seed Mix-6 lb.  22.00  22.00 3/12/2007 21.00 CUMMINGS No

1001 EQFF-13130  10.00  0.00  10.00Hose-End Sprayer  14.00  0.00 3/15/2007 10.00 ALDRED No

1001 AVRY-10110  10.00  0.00  10.00Bird House-Pole 14 Ft.  15.00  16.00 3/15/2007 10.00 ALDRED No

1001 AVRY-10140  10.00  0.00  10.00Thistle Bird Seed Mix-6 lb.  22.00  22.00 3/15/2007 21.00 ALDRED No

1002 AVRY-10100  3.00  0.00  3.00Bird House Kit  5.00  0.00 3/15/2007 3.00 ALDRED No

Mark T. Chamberlin

10338 BOOK-11030  1.00  0.00  1.00BGS Vegetable Garden Primer  17.00  6.00 3/12/2007 1.00 ARCHER No

1004 TOOL-35610  5.00  0.00  5.00Garden Hand Tool Kit  7.00  0.00 3/15/2007 5.00 ARMSTRONG No

Marianna S. Mulhern

10333 EQFF-13110  1.00  0.00  1.00Fertilizer Compression Sprayer  7.00  0.00 3/7/2007 1.00 ALDRED No

10315 BOOK-11020  1.00  0.00  1.00BGS Landscaping Techniques  4.00  0.00 3/13/2007 1.00 FREEMOND No

10315 EQLW-14160  1.00  0.00  1.00Seed Spreader - Broadcast  15.00  0.00 3/13/2007 1.00 FREEMOND No

10315 SEGR-32110  6.00  0.00  6.00Fine Fescue Seeds 5 lb.  51.00  12.00 3/13/2007 6.00 FREEMOND No

10315 TOOL-35210  1.00  0.00  1.00Turf Edger - Rotary  18.00  0.00 3/13/2007 1.00 FREEMOND No

Susan T. Prichard

10314 SOIL-34130  2.00  0.00  2.00Peat Moss 5.5 cf  22.00  0.00 3/7/2007 2.00 CUMMINGS No

10314 SEFL-31140  6.00  0.00  6.00Marigold Seeds  27.00  12.00 3/7/2007 6.00 CUMMINGS No
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